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PROVISIONAL WORKING PROGRAMME  
 
 
  

09:00 – 10:30 
 

10:30-10:45 
 

10:45-12:30 
 

12:30-13:30 
 

13:30-15:00 
 

15:00-15:20 
 

15:20-18:00 
 

18:30-20:30 
 
2 March 

 
Participants arrive Ansan 

 
3 March 

 
Agenda 1 - 3 

 
Coffee break 

 
Agenda 4.1 

 
Lunch 

 
4.2   

 
Coffee break 

 
Agenda 4.3 

Dinner 
hosted by 

MOMAF 
 
4 March 

 
4.3 (cont.) 

 
Coffee break 

 
Agenda 4.4 
(cont.) 

 
Lunch 

 
Agenda 4.5-
4.6 

 
Coffee break 

 
Agenda 5&6 

 

 
5 March 

 
Finalisation of the meeting report 

 
Lunch 

 
Agenda 7 

 
Coffee break 

 
Agenda 8 

Reception 
hosted by 

UNDP 
 
6 March 

 
Participants leaving Ansan 

 


